
Show #912071 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 672 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe Levi Monroe138.00

2 213 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini128.00

3 711 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson Sylvia Nelson120.00

4 53 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott116.00

5 224 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe Sara Saxe113.00

6 694 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson110.00

7 652 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh107.50

8 585 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape105.00

9 587 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw Diana Greenhaw102.00

10 208 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS95.00

11 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright94.50

12 701 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans Camille Farris Briggs90.00

13 216 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke89.50

14 679 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer Sonja Pfeiffer87.50

15 566 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino85.00

16 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler82.00

17 561 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers82.00

18 562 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers78.00

19 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig77.00

20 212 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford73.00

21 594 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips Christy Philips72.00

22 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith Janie A Smith72.00

23 632 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass71.00

24 606 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst Neil & Kim Pirkle66.00

25 675 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore Isabella Moore65.00

26 227 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd51.50

27 247 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch Tatum Lynch48.00

28 629 DDF Rooster Dun It Tyler Fain Courtney Fain44.00

29 745 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson44.00

30 639 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Khyman Taylor42.00

31 607 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde Marshall Conde34.00

32 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb Stacey Lynn Webb28.00



Show #912071 (Cindy Chilton-Moore): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 53 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 74.00 Shannon Pigott38.00

2 213 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 74.00 Wendy Lamborghini37.00

3 224 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 73.50 Sara Saxe36.00

4 216 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 72.50 Becky Warncke35.00

5 672 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 72.50 Levi Monroe34.00

6 562 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 72.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers33.00

7 711 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 72.00 Sylvia Nelson32.00

8 208 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 72.00 TEENA DAVIS31.00

9 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright30.00

10 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 71.50 Barbara Hartwig29.00

11 694 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 71.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson28.00

12 652 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 71.00 Pam Carbaugh27.00

13 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 71.00 Janie A Smith26.00

14 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 70.50 Cody M Butler25.00

15 679 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 70.50 Sonja Pfeiffer24.00

16 212 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.00 Ashley Weatherford23.00

17 701 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 70.00 Camille Farris Briggs22.00

18 561 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 69.50 Angie Ayers21.00

19 594 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 69.50 Christy Philips20.00

20 745 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 69.00 Elizabeth Richardson19.00

21 585 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 67.00 Riley Pape18.00

22 606 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 67.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle17.00

23 675 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 67.00 Isabella Moore16.00

24 629 DDF Rooster Dun It Tyler Fain 66.50 Courtney Fain15.00

25 630 Pokanina Courtney Fain 66.00 Courtney Fain14.00

26 227 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 65.50 Kenneth Kidd13.00

27 659 Olena Lady Chex Karen Barksdale 65.00 Karen Barksdale12.00

28 566 Gunner Danielle Lombino 64.50 Danielle Lombino11.00

29 587 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 62.50 Diana Greenhaw10.00

30 607 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 62.50 Marshall Conde9.00

31 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 61.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC8.00

32 632 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 56.00 Kaitlyn Glass7.00

OP1 33 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 55.50 Stacey Lynn Webb6.00

OP1 34 235 Tuff  Tim Pickerel 54.50 Tim Pickerel5.00

OP3+ 35 639 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 52.00 Khyman Taylor4.00

OP3+ 36 238 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 52.00 Jennifer Rountree3.00

OP3+ 37 638 Little Benamin Shannon Kelly 44.50 Shannon Kelly2.00

DQ 247 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 0.00 Tatum Lynch0.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 216 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 71.50 Becky Warncke37.00

2 701 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 69.50 Camille Farris Briggs36.00

3 672 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 69.00 Levi Monroe35.00

4 224 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 69.00 Sara Saxe34.00

5 566 Gunner Danielle Lombino 68.50 Danielle Lombino33.00

6 694 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 68.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson32.00

7 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 67.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC31.00

8 587 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 66.00 Diana Greenhaw30.00

9 213 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 66.00 Wendy Lamborghini29.00

10 652 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 64.50 Pam Carbaugh28.00

11 208 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 63.50 TEENA DAVIS27.00

12 561 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers26.00

13 565 Smart Smartie Pamela Minick 63.00 Tripp Townsend25.00

14 711 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 62.50 Sylvia Nelson24.00

15 675 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 62.00 Isabella Moore23.00

16 575 Smart Chic A Latte Kaylee Berry 60.50 Paul Berry22.00

17 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 60.00 Barbara Hartwig21.00

18 679 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 59.50 Sonja Pfeiffer20.00

19 247 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 59.50 Tatum Lynch19.00

20 207 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 59.00 SARAH PINKSTON18.00

21 585 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 58.50 Riley Pape17.00

22 53 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 58.00 Shannon Pigott16.00

23 632 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 58.00 Kaitlyn Glass15.00

24 607 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 58.00 Marshall Conde14.00

25 639 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 57.50 Khyman Taylor13.00

26 227 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 57.00 Kenneth Kidd12.00

27 212 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 55.00 Ashley Weatherford11.00

28 630 Pokanina Courtney Fain 53.00 Courtney Fain10.00

29 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 49.50 Cody M Butler9.00

30 562 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 49.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers8.00

31 629 DDF Rooster Dun It Tyler Fain 46.00 Courtney Fain7.00

OP1 32 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 68.50 Cathy Wright6.00

OP1 33 745 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 64.00 Elizabeth Richardson5.00

OP1 34 594 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 59.50 Christy Philips4.00

OP1 35 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 57.50 Janie A Smith3.00

OP1 36 606 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 55.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle2.00

OP2 37 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 58.50 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 53 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 74.50 Shannon Pigott38.00

2 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 73.50 Cathy Wright37.00

3 585 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 Riley Pape36.00

4 566 Gunner Danielle Lombino 73.00 Danielle Lombino35.00

5 672 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 73.00 Levi Monroe34.00

6 694 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 72.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson33.00

7 208 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 72.50 TEENA DAVIS32.00

8 587 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 72.50 Diana Greenhaw31.00

9 213 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 71.50 Wendy Lamborghini30.00

10 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 71.00 Cody M Butler29.00

11 711 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 71.00 Sylvia Nelson28.00

12 561 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers27.00

13 562 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers26.00

14 224 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 70.50 Sara Saxe25.00

15 652 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 69.50 Pam Carbaugh24.00

16 594 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 68.50 Christy Philips23.00

17 247 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 68.50 Tatum Lynch22.00

18 639 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 68.00 Khyman Taylor21.00

19 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 67.50 Janie A Smith20.00

20 664 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 65.50 Gattis Cattle Co LLC19.00

21 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 64.00 Barbara Hartwig18.00

22 606 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 64.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle17.00

23 632 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 63.50 Kaitlyn Glass16.00

24 679 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 62.00 Sonja Pfeiffer15.00

25 675 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 61.00 Isabella Moore14.00

26 227 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 59.50 Kenneth Kidd13.00

27 212 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 51.00 Ashley Weatherford12.00

OP1 28 235 Tuff  Tim Pickerel 66.50 Tim Pickerel11.00

OP1 29 745 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 63.00 Elizabeth Richardson10.00

OP1 30 659 Olena Lady Chex Karen Barksdale 61.00 Karen Barksdale9.00

OP1 31 607 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 60.50 Marshall Conde8.00

OP1 32 629 DDF Rooster Dun It Tyler Fain 60.50 Courtney Fain7.00

OP1 33 701 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 57.50 Camille Farris Briggs6.00

OP1 34 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 53.00 Stacey Lynn Webb5.00

OP2 35 216 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 71.50 Becky Warncke4.00

OP2 36 203 Captain  Deborah Horner 53.50 Deborah Horner3.00

OP2 37 206 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 51.50 Mitzi Freeman2.00

OP2 38 238 Dollar  Jennifer Rountree 47.00 Jennifer Rountree1.00



Show #912071 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 711 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 73.00 Sylvia Nelson36.00

2 672 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 72.00 Levi Monroe35.00

3 585 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.00 Riley Pape34.00

4 632 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 71.50 Kaitlyn Glass33.00

5 213 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 71.00 Wendy Lamborghini32.00

6 587 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 71.00 Diana Greenhaw31.00

7 606 Just A Fancy Step Jessie Herbst 70.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle30.00

8T 652 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 69.50 Pam Carbaugh28.50

8T 679 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 69.50 Sonja Pfeiffer28.50

10 212 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 69.50 Ashley Weatherford27.00

11 701 Paddys Bonnie Lass Jenna Evans 69.50 Camille Farris Briggs26.00

12 594 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 69.00 Christy Philips25.00

13 53 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.00 Shannon Pigott24.00

14 219 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 68.50 Janie A Smith23.00

15T 588 Sweet Poppin Peppy Tim Pickerel 68.50 Tim Pickerel21.50

15T 242 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 68.50 Cathy Wright21.50

17 638 Little Benamin Shannon Kelly 68.00 Shannon Kelly20.00

18 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 68.00 Cody M Butler19.00

19 224 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 68.00 Sara Saxe18.00

20 694 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 68.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson17.00

21 620 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 68.00 Stacey Lynn Webb16.00

22 629 DDF Rooster Dun It Tyler Fain 67.50 Courtney Fain15.00

23T 216 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.00 Becky Warncke13.50

23T 227 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.00 Kenneth Kidd13.50

25 675 Circle Bar Scout Peyton Moore 67.00 Isabella Moore12.00

26 562 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 67.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers11.00

27 745 VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson 66.50 Elizabeth Richardson10.00

28 205 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 66.00 Barbara Hartwig9.00

29 561 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 66.00 Angie Ayers8.00

30 247 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 65.50 Tatum Lynch7.00

31 566 Gunner Danielle Lombino 65.00 Danielle Lombino6.00

32 208 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 63.50 TEENA DAVIS5.00

33 639 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 62.00 Khyman Taylor4.00

34 607 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 60.00 Marshall Conde3.00

35 206 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 58.00 Mitzi Freeman2.00

36 630 Pokanina Courtney Fain 0.00 Courtney Fain1.00


